M
H N

HERDADE
MALHADINHA
NOVA

TRANSFER SERVICE

BEJA - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan for up to 7 people
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

BEJA AIRPORT - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan for up to 7 people
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

EVORA - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan for up to 7 people
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

FARO - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan até 7 pessoas
Minivan até 7 pessoas (V-Class Long)

PORTIMAO - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan até 7 pessoas
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

ALBUFEIRA - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan até 7 pessoas

Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

VAT included in all prices shown.
For further information, please contact reservas@malhadinhanova.pt

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX

PVP
FROM:

90,00 €
110,00 €
115,00 €

160,00 €
195,00 €
230,00 €

300,00 €
33500 €
370,00 €

380,00 €
400,00 €
430,00 €

380,00 €
400,00 €
43500 €

325,00 €
370,00 €
400,00 €

NIGHT RATE
(20HO00-08HO0)

10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €

35,00 €
35,00 €
35,00 €

3500 €
3500 €
3500 €

3500 €
3500 €
3500 €

3500 €
3500 €
3500 €

35,00 €
35,00 €
35,00 €



M
H N

HERDADE
MALHADINHA
NOVA

TRANSFER SERVICE

SEVILHA - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan for up to 7 people
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

LISBOA - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan for up to 7 people
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

PORTO - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan for up to 7 people
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

COMPORTA/TROIA - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan for up to 7 people
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

QUINTA DO LAGO - MALHADINHA

Car for up to 4 people
Minivan for up to 7 people
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)

PVP
FROM:

540,00 €
580,00 €
615,00 €

46500 €
500,00 €
540,00 €

960,00 €
1000,00 €
104500 €

350,00 €
380,00 €
420,00 €

360,00 €
38500 €
420,00 €

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX

VAT included in all prices shown.

For further information, please contact reservas@malhadinhanova.pt

NIGHT RATE
(20HO00-08HO0)

3500 €
3500 €
3500 €

3500 €
3500 €
35,00 €

3500 €
35,00 €
3500 €

3500 €
3500 €
3500 €

3500 €
3500 €
35,00 €



