

M
H **N**

HERDADE
MALHADINHA
NOVA

TRANSFER SERVICE

	PVP FROM:	NIGHT RATE (20H00-08H00)
BEJA - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	90,00 €	10,00 €
Minivan for up to 7 people	110,00 €	10,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	115,00 €	10,00 €
BEJA AIRPORT - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	160,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan for up to 7 people	195,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	230,00 €	35,00 €
ÉVORA - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	300,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan for up to 7 people	335,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	370,00 €	35,00 €
FARO - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	380,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan até 7 pessoas	400,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan até 7 pessoas (V-Class Long)	430,00 €	35,00 €
PORTEIMÃO - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	380,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan até 7 pessoas	400,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	435,00 €	35,00 €
ALBUFEIRA - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	325,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan até 7 pessoas	370,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	400,00 €	35,00 €



M
H N

HERDADE
MALHADINHA
NOVA

TRANSFER SERVICE

	PVP FROM:	NIGHT RATE (20H00-08H00)
SEVILHA - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	540,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan for up to 7 people	580,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	615,00 €	35,00 €
LISBOA - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	465,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan for up to 7 people	500,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	540,00 €	35,00 €
PORTO - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	960,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan for up to 7 people	1000,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	1045,00 €	35,00 €
COMPORTA/TRÓIA - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	350,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan for up to 7 people	380,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	420,00 €	35,00 €
QUINTA DO LAGO - MALHADINHA		
Car for up to 4 people	360,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan for up to 7 people	385,00 €	35,00 €
Minivan up to 7 people (V-Class Long)	420,00 €	35,00 €

